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	Bill Proctor
Email: proctorb@leoncountyfl.gov
Phone: 850.606.5361
	

	Kristin Dozier 
Email: dozierk@leoncountyfl.gov
Phone: 850.606.5365
	

	Mary Ann Lindley
Email: lindleym@leoncountyfl.gov
Phone: 850.606.5369
	

	Nick Maddox
Email: maddoxn@leoncountyfl.gov
Phone: 850.606.5367
	

	Mayor John Marks
Email:  john.marks@talgov.com 
Phone:  850.891.2000
	

	Andrew Gillum
Email: andrew.gillum@talgov.com
Phone: 850.891.8503
	

	Scott Maddox
Email: scott.maddox@talgov.com
Phone: 850.891.2087
	

	Nancy Miller
Email: nancy.miller@talgov.com
Phone: 850.891.8706
	

	Gil Ziffer
Email: gil.ziffer@talgov.com
Phone: 850.891.8027
	



